DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.

CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 8AP — ENGLAND

TEL: 0121-=706-3771 FAX: 0121-708—-1052

N

ITEM _ PART No. __ @TY. DESCRPTRN
1 B1138 1 BELT GWARD
2 B1133/RE 1 BRDY NOGULDNG
3 €173 1 TOP COVER
4 SEE TABLE 1 MCTOR ARSEMBLY
5 A1047 1 MOTGR PULLEY #4Dmm x JB
& B1145 1 BASE CASTING
7 A'IE7B/F'LTI:I 1 WHEEL AXLE (IJPF'ER] =0mm
s A1B4B/PLTD 1 WHEEL AXLE {LGWER) 4ZCrnm
9  SEEES 4 WAVEY WASHER PLW4
10 SEIE7EZ 1 PLASTIC CAP
11 ABED/BL 2 WHEEL 9125
12 MBwsP 4 M8 SPRING WASHER
13 WEX1ZPFTT 4 M& x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
14 AB72 1 PULLEY BOLT
15 M20NH 1 MZD HALF NUT
18 A1034 4 PLASTIC WHEEL CAP — BLACK
17 £1587 2 WHEEL #1783 RENFORCED HLACK
18 Mex15DsC 1 M@ x 150 SOCKET CAP BOLT
19 MEW 1 M& PLAIN WASHER
0 A78B 1 MOTGR PLLAR STUD
21 AIBGD 1 SPRING w30 x 50
22 A1BG5 1 SPRING RETAINER
23 A1378 7 PLAIN WASHER P30x8xd.5
724 AlB43 3 MCGTOR STUD
25 SBISSS0 1 SELOCK PIN 1/4" x 5/8"
@ 2B AZ2132 3 SPRING €14 x 18
27 MBW 3 WASHER M8 PLAIN
28 MBENSH 7 ME NUT — BINX
20 A1B93 2 ALE CLAMP
&) X SEIsD2s 1 DRIVE BELT — 32008
31 AYP1022 1 DRVE PULLEY ASSY
3 BG4 1 RETAINER NJT
@ 33 A1882 1 REINFORGING RING
34 WZWSH 1 M20 SHAKERROOF WASHER
35 WEX25PFTT 4 M& x 25 TAPTITE SCREW
3B AYDI0D7 1 DRIVE PLATE ASSY
27 MeX2aTT 1 M x 20 TAPTITE SCREW
38 AB2 4 STUD
39 A194B 2 ANCHCR PIN (wmm) PLASTIC
40 AB2D 2 5PRING 817 x 25
41 A1344 2 FIXNG WASHER — #10mm
42 B1163 1 PAD RETAINER
43 AYDI0DB 1 SKIRT ASSEMBLY
44 A1B42 1 PAD RETAINER WASHER
45 C4004/D 1 DIFFUSER SEAL STRIP
4B MEX12TT 4 M@ x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
Moae HANDLE ASSY NOTOR ASSY 47 A1B68 Z  LEVER PIVOT BOSS
@ VAE43 240V/BOHZ/AFOLE AYHI217 AYMZ183 43 A1830 4 WASHER
VAG43021A 229V/50HZ/4FQLE AYHI217 AYM2153 49 MeNSB z M8 BINX STIFF NUT
VAG43022A 229V/50HZ/4PQLE VDE ~ AYH1223 AYM2153 X Aladé 4 1/2° FIXING WASHER
VMI4JFULTON  320V/5QHZ/4POLE AYH1217 AM2153 51 Ale43 4 WASHER

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART Ne. AND PART DESCRIPTION

VAB43 EXCEL 16 DRIVE ASSY SUPER SP 220/240V RANGE

% M.TONKS 12/08/03 12:11 PL178—7

)




